Richmond Park Golf Club

Sweep
Printed: 21 April 2019

Competition Result
Competition played on 21 April 2019 at Richmond Park (Surrey) (Prince's).

Full Net Result

Net Hcap
Diff Chg
-10 -3.2
-7 -2.8
-3 -09
1 0
1 0
2 0
2 0
-3 -1.8
2 0
2 0
3 +041
3 0
3 +041
3 +041
0 0
4 0
5 +041
5 +041
5 0
6 +0.1
6 +0.41
2 -
8 +0.41
8 +0.41
9 +041
9 +041
10 +041
10 +041
7 +041
11 +041
11 +041
11 +0.41
9 +041
13 +041
17 +041
4 +0.1

New
Hcap

18.0
21.7
14.6
17.6
19.5
21.0
16.1
38.8
12.5
7.8
8.9
17.3
6.3
11.7
33.9
27.3
16.0
6.9
33.7
16.2
13.9
Away
22.6
17.3
19.9
16.5
18.5
25.2
33.5
11.5
15.3
12.6
33.0
17.0
28.3
10.6

Overall
Position
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Shaun DuPreez
Jim Deissler
James Anslow
Scott Sparks

Sean O'Sullivan
Caroline Stilwell
Tenesi Karakaneva

Jessamie Dunton-Rose
Alexander Krasnenkov

Bruno Clerckx
Seong Lim

Nathan Street
Evgeny Geest v/d
Rick Kimber

Peter Jagger
Adrian Wells
Martin Heinrich
Kerry Sargeant
Valerie Parker
Julian James

Mark Laverty

Paul Gilks

Cheryl Woodhouse
Phil Flanagan
Peter D. Harrington
Alan King

Susan Smith

Anne Holding-Parsons
Gregory Jean-Baptiste

Kim Chaffart
John Rigo
Brian McMahon
Rick Smith
Tony Kopczak

Berry Holding-Parsons

Igor Peliugaev

Number of Cards Processed = 36

HandicapMaster® v9.3.21

Score (Strokes Red)

47 pts (21)
44 pts (25)
40 pts (16)
36 pts (18)
36 pts (20)
35 pts (21)
35 pts (16)
35 pts (36)
35 pts (13)
35 pts (08)
34 pts (09)
34 pts (17)
34 pts (06)
34 pts (12)
33 pts (30)
33 pts (27)
32 pts (16)
32 pts (07)
32 pts (34)
31 pts (16)
31 pts (14)
30 pts (30)
29 pts (23)
29 pts (17)
28 pts (20)
28 pts (16)
27 pts (18)
27 pts (25)
27 pts (30)
26 pts (11)
26 pts (15)
26 pts (13)
25 pts (30)
24 pts (17)
20 pts (28)
33 pts (11)
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Placing

Overall Winner

Overall Runner-Up

DQ: Rule 3.3b

Q—

Countback

Last Six Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Six Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Six Holes
Last Six Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Soif C\©

Est.1924

ond
\0\\\1\ Poh

Page 1 of 2



Competition Report (Full Net Result) - Sweep - 21 April 2019

Competition Format:

Singles Stableford competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance. A limit of 30 strokes (Men), 36 strokes (Ladies)
was applied after the Handicap Allowance was calculated. Mixed Tee Competition: When separate tees are in use, the
number of strokes received by some players is adjusted to allow for the differences in the course played. These
adjustments are for competition ranking purposes only.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees Par SSS Competition Scratch Score
White (Men) 68 67 67 (37 Stableford Points)
Red (Ladies) 70 69 69 (37 Stableford Points)
Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback’),
the 'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Changes to Handicaps:
Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

Previous New

Handicap Handicap
James Anslow 16 15
Kim Chaffart 11 12
Jim Deissler 25 22
Jessamie Dunton-Rose 41 39
Shaun DuPreez 21 18
Gregory Jean-Baptiste 33 34
Alan King 16 17
Susan Smith 18 19
Twos:
There were 3 Twos recorded:

Hole

Alan King 4
Mark Laverty 4
Evgeny Geest v/d 13
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