Richmond Park Golf Club

Sweep

Printed: 21 April 2019



Competition Result

Competition played on 21 April 2019 at Richmond Park (Surrey) (Prince's).

Full Net Result

Net Diff	Hcap Chg	New Hcap	Overall Position		Score (Strokes Rcd)	Placing	Countback
-10	-3.2	18.0	1	Shaun DuPreez	47 pts (21)	Overall Winner	
-7	-2.8	21.7	2	Jim Deissler	44 pts (25)	Overall Runner-Up	
-3	-0.9	14.6	3	James Anslow	40 pts (16)		
1	0	17.6	4	Scott Sparks	36 pts (18)		Last Six Holes
1	0	19.5	5	Sean O'Sullivan	36 pts (20)		
2	0	21.0	6	Caroline Stilwell	35 pts (21)		Last Nine Holes
2	0	16.1	7	Tenesi Karakaneva	35 pts (16)		Last Six Holes
-3	-1.8	38.8	8	Jessamie Dunton-Rose	35 pts (36)		Last Nine Holes
2	0	12.5	9	Alexander Krasnenkov	35 pts (13)		Last Six Holes
2	0	7.8	10	Bruno Clerckx	35 pts (08)		
3	+0.1	8.9	11	Seong Lim	34 pts (09)		Last Six Holes
3	0	17.3	12	Nathan Street	34 pts (17)		Last Nine Holes
3	+0.1	6.3	13	Evgeny Geest v/d	34 pts (06)		Last Six Holes
3	+0.1	11.7	14	Rick Kimber	34 pts (12)		
0	0	33.9	15	Peter Jagger	33 pts (30)		Last Nine Holes
4	0	27.3	16	Adrian Wells	33 pts (27)		
5	+0.1	16.0	17	Martin Heinrich	32 pts (16)		Last Nine Holes
5	+0.1	6.9	18	Kerry Sargeant	32 pts (07)		Last Nine Holes
5	0	33.7	19	Valerie Parker	32 pts (34)		
6	+0.1	16.2	20	Julian James	31 pts (16)		Last Nine Holes
6	+0.1	13.9	21	Mark Laverty	31 pts (14)		
2		Away	22	Paul Gilks	30 pts (30)		
8	+0.1	22.6	23	Cheryl Woodhouse	29 pts (23)		Last Nine Holes
8	+0.1	17.3	24	Phil Flanagan	29 pts (17)		
9	+0.1	19.9	25	Peter D. Harrington	28 pts (20)		Last Nine Holes
9	+0.1	16.5	26	Alan King	28 pts (16)		
10	+0.1	18.5	27	Susan Smith	27 pts (18)		Last Nine Holes
10	+0.1	25.2	28	Anne Holding-Parsons	27 pts (25)		Last Nine Holes
7	+0.1	33.5	29	Gregory Jean-Baptiste	27 pts (30)		
11	+0.1	11.5	30	Kim Chaffart	26 pts (11)		Last Nine Holes
11	+0.1	15.3	31	John Rigo	26 pts (15)		Last Nine Holes
11	+0.1	12.6	32	Brian McMahon	26 pts (13)		
9	+0.1	33.0	33	Rick Smith	25 pts (30)		
13	+0.1	17.0	34	Tony Kopczak	24 pts (17)		
17	+0.1	28.3	35	Berry Holding-Parsons	20 pts (28)		
4	+0.1	10.6	-	Igor Peliugaev	33 pts (11)	DQ: Rule 3.3b	

Number of Cards Processed = 36

HandicapMaster® v9.3.21 Created: 21 April 2019 15:50:02 Page 1 of 2

Competition Format:

Singles Stableford competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance. A limit of 30 strokes (Men), 36 strokes (Ladies) was applied after the Handicap Allowance was calculated. Mixed Tee Competition: When separate tees are in use, the number of strokes received by some players is adjusted to allow for the differences in the course played. These adjustments are for competition ranking purposes only.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees	Par	SSS	Competition Scratch Score
White (Men)	68	67	67 (37 Stableford Points)
Red (Ladies)	70	69	69 (37 Stableford Points)

Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback'), the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Changes to Handicaps:

Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

	Previous	New
	Handicap	Handicap
James Anslow	16	15
Kim Chaffart	11	12
Jim Deissler	25	22
Jessamie Dunton-Rose	41	39
Shaun DuPreez	21	18
Gregory Jean-Baptiste	33	34
Alan King	16	17
Susan Smith	18	19

Twos:

There were 3 Twos recorded:

	Hole
Alan King	4
Mark Laverty	4
Evgeny Geest v/d	13